

2015 1 21

22

Pine River Capital	2015	1	28,000	\$10.9200	136,206,500	6.3836%
Management L.P.	20		365,000	\$10.9000	135,841,500	6.3665%
			428,000	\$10.8800	135,413,500	6.3464%
			1,000	\$10.8700	135,412,500	6.3464%
			231,000	\$10.8600	135,181,500	6.3356%
			219,000	\$10.8400	134,962,500	6.3253%
			173,500	\$10.8200	134,789,000	6.3172%
			351,500	\$10.8000	134,437,500	6.3007%
			340,500	\$10.7800	134,097,000	6.2847%
			904,500	\$10.7600	133,192,500	6.2423%
			1,182,500	\$10.7400	132,010,000	6.1869%